MARCA

APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
DERBI
DERBI
GILERA
ITALJET
ITALJET
MALAGUTI
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI PIAGGIO LIBERTY 50 2T/4T

MODELLO

SR Motard

SR Motard 4T 4V
Scarabeo 4T / Rst 4T
Scarabeo 4T 4V

Scarabeo 4T 4V Net
Scarabeo Street 2T Hiper2
Scarabeo Street Rst 2T Hiper2
Sport City One 4T

Sport City One Street 2T
Boulevard 2T

Vriant Sport 2T

DNA

Torpedo 2T Mot.Piaggio
Torpedo 4T

Centro 4T

FLY 2T

Liberty 2T

Liberty 2T

Liberty 2T E2 PTT

Liberty 2T MOC

Liberty 2T Rst

Liberty 2T Sport

Liberty 4T

Liberty 4T

Liberty 4T Delivery TNT / Single
Liberty 4T MOC

Liberty 4T PTT

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI
2012 - 2016
2013 - 2019
2003 - 2010
2009 - 2015
2010 - 2013
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2009
2008 - 2010
2008 - 2010
2009 - 2012
2012 - 2012
2000 - 2007
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2008 - 2010
2005 - 2015
1997 - 2003
2007 - 2008
2004 - 2007
2009 - 2015
2004 - 2006
2006 - 2008
2000 - 2003
2005 - 2008
2009 - 2014
2009 - 2015
2007 - 2012

1° EQUIP.
no
ok
no
no
ok
no
no
no
no
no
ok
no
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

82712R
480852
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
210480852
210480852
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R
82712R




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Liberty 4T PTT - DOUBLE
Liberty 4T RST

Liberty 4T Sport

Liberty IGET 4T 3V IE
Typhoon 2T / E4
Typhoon 2T E2 R12

50
50
50
50
50
50

2009 - 2012
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2017 - 2019
2018 - 2019
2010 - 2015

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no

82712R
82712R
82712R
480852
480852
82712R




